NIBBLES &BREADS

Olives served with bread & oil

Garlic & Herb Ciabatta

Cheesy Garlic &Herb Ciabatta

Side of BBQ Ribs served with side salad

STARTERS

Garlic Mushrooms (V)
Button mushrooms in a creamy garlic sauce, served with our own garlic
ciabatta

Black Pudding & Haggis Stack
Served with a creamy honey, whiskey & wholegrain mustard sauce

Breaded Camembert and Brie Duo
Served with a dressed salad garnish, Cranberry sauce

Crispy Chicken (also in GF)
Served with a dressed salad garnish, sour cream & sweet chilli dips

Prawn Cocktail
Served on a bed of mixed leaves with brown bread & butter

Nachos (V)

Topped with jalapenos melted mozzarella served with salsa,
guacamole & sour cream

Soup of the day

Served with half warm baguette and butter

£3.75
£2.45
£3.05
£4.70

£4.95

£5.95

£5.95

£4.95

£5.95

£6.85

£4.95



MAIN COURSES

All main courses are served with a choice of Homemade Chips, Jacket, New ,Rice or Mashed
Potato & Seasonal FreshVegetablesor Crisp Salad unless otherwisestated.

Hand Battered Cod* (also in GF)

Hand battered & served with homemade chips, mushy peas, garnished
with lemon

Whitby Scampi*
Served with homemade chips, garden peas, & salad garnish

Homemade Steak & Ale Pie
Individually baked and filled with succulent pieces of steak cooked in our
caskale, encased in short crust pastry

Homemade Cheese & Onion Pie
Cheddar cheese & sliced onion bound with mashed potato & encased

in a short crust pastry

Chicken Breast Fillet

Succulent breast of chicken served with your choice of either a creamy
leek & Dijon sauce or mushroom & garlic sauce or leek bacon & blue
cheese

Crispy Stripsof Chicken* (also in GF)

Chicken breast hand battered & served with prawn crackers with a
choice of either a sweet & sour or sweet chilli sauce. Accompanied with
rice, homemade chips or half & half

Homemade Lasagna*®

Minced steak in a tomato bolognaise sauce, layered with pasta & topped
with a cheese sauce served with a dressed salad, homemade chips &
garlic ciabatta

Mushroom Panzerotti

Mushroom filled pasta parcels served with a creamy leek & white wine
sauce, finished with rocket & parmesan salad. Accompanied with garlic
ciabatta

Alldishes marked with an asterix (*) are available in smaller portion
for £2 off

CHEFRECOMMENDS

Salmon Fillet
Finished with a cajun coating & oven baked, served with a lemon
mayonnaise

Mighty Mixed Grill
Sausage Chicken Gammon Steak Blackpudding Pineapple & Egg

Served with peas mushroom,onion rings chips or mash / new potatoes

Roast Marinated Lamb Joint

Cooked medium & served on a bed of roasted vegetables with a rosemary &

redcurrant gravy

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£9.65

£10.95

£9.95

£9.95

£8.50

£12.95

£19.95

£13.75



FROM THEGRILL

100z Rump Steak £14.95

Served with homemade chips, tomato, onion rings, mushrooms and peas

100z Sirloin Steak £17.95

Served with homemade chips, tomato, onion rings, mushrooms and peas

100z Rump Steak Surf and Turf £17.95
Served with Whitby scampi, homemade chips, tomato, onion rings, mushrooms and
peas

1/2gGammon & 1/2 Cumberland Sausage £12.95
Served with chips, egg, peas, tomato,mushroom & onion rings

ADD SOMETHING ELSE TO YOUR STEAK FOR AN EXTRA
£2.10
Garlic & Mushroom Sauce
Creamy Blue Cheese Sauce
PepperSauce or Diane Sauce
Honey, Whiskey & MustardSauce

Gammon Steak* £11.95
Served with double egg or pineapple & homemade chips, tomato, onion rings,
Mushrooms and peas

Cumberland Sausage £9.95
Served with double egg, homemade chips, tomato, onion rings, mushrooms and
peas

Chicken Fajitas £11.95
gerved with flour tortillas, homemade chips & chunky salsa, sour cream, guacamole
ips

Cajun Chicken Burger or Breaded chicken Burger £9.95
Chicken breast marinated in cajun spice served in a toasted bun with
lettuce, tomato & mayonnaise with homemade chips & coleslaw

Steak Burger £9.95
100% Prime steak burger served in a toasted bun with lettuce, tomato &
mayonnaise, with homemade chips & coleslaw

Slider Burgers £9.95
A trio of burgers including Pork & Apple, Lamb & Mint & Steak. Served in a
brioche bun with coleslaw, salad garnish & homemade chips

ADDATOPPINGTOYOURBURGER

Jalapeno Peppers & Mozzarella £2.00

New York -Rasher of Bacon & Grated Cheese £2.00

BBQ Ultimate -BBQ Sauce, Battered Onion Rings, Bacon, Grated Cheese, Mushroom £2.50



SIDES

Bowl of Homemade Chips / Jacket / New /
Mashed Potato /Rice

FreshVegetables/DressedCrisp Salad
Battered Onion Rings

Mushrooms

Bread & Butter

Coleslaw
Garlic mayo

HOT BEVERAGES

All Hot Beverages are made using Rijo42
Tea

Espresso

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocca

Deluxe Hot Chocolate

Kids menu

£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£1.50
£0.50

£2.00
£0.50

£1.85
£2.25
£2.35
£2.55
£2.55
£2.65
£2.15

welcome to the brewery house kids menu planner. Choose your main course along with 2 of your
favourite sides to accompany your main course all children’s meals come with a novelty ice-cream

main courses

fish bits in batter
chicken goujons
homemade beef lasagne
steak burger

fish fingers

sausage

pizza

Chips

Mash
Garlic bread
Peas

Beans

Desserts extras

Duo Ot ice cream served with wafers, chocolate flake and a choice of strawberry, chocolate sauce
Eton mess crushed meringue, raspberries bound with fresh cream
jelly & ice cream  a strawberry jelly topped with ice cream

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£1.50
£1.95
£1.95



LUNCHTIME LIGHT BITES
MONDAY TOSATURDAY ONLY

SANDWICHES

All accompanied with a crisp salad, coleslaw and
served on your choice of white or brown bread.

Cheddar Cheese & Tomato £7.95
Tuna & Cheese £7.95
Prawn Marie-Rose £7.95
Home Roasted Ham, Beef or Turkey £7.95

JACKET POTATOES

Served with butter, side salad and coleslaw with your choice from the following

fillings;

Cheese £5.50
Baked Beans & Cheese £5.95
Prawn MarieRose Sauce £6.95
Tuna Mayonnaise £5.50

SALADS

Cold Meat Salad £10.95
Home oven roasted selection of meats served with a crisp salad and
accompaniments

Prawn Salad £10.95

Succulent prawns served with a crisp salad with a classic marie rose
sauce

Scampi salad £10.95
Whitby scampi served with crisp salad and accompaniments



DESSERTS

Chocolate Fudge Cake* (GF)

Served warm with whipped cream, Hartley’s ice cream or custard

Homemade Sticky Toffee Pudding*
Served with a rich butterscotch sauce, whipped cream, Hartley’s ice cream or custard

Chocolate Hazelnut Waffle

Belgian waffle smothered with Nutella, Hartley’s chocolate ice cream, whipped cream &
chocolate sauce

Chef’s Cheesecake of the day*

Served with either whipped cream or Hartley’s ice cream

Chocolate Brownie & Toffee Fudge Sundae
Served with Hartley’s caramel fudge ice cream, whipped cream, toffee sauce, wafers,
chopped nuts & flake

Trio of Hartley’s Ice Cream
Served with a flake, wafer and choice of either strawberry, chocolate or fudge sauce

Eton Mess* (GF)

Crushed meringue & raspberries bound in whipped cream.

Apple Crumble £4.95

Served with choice of cream, ice cream or custard

Sponge pudding £4.95
Strawberry, chocolate or syrup
Served with choice of custard ,cream or ice cream

£4.50

£4.75

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.75

£4.50

*2for £6.95




WHITEWINE

Bin 1 Rio Lento Sauvignon Blanc
Chile

Pure Sauvignon flavours jump out of the glass, giving a refreshing
mouthful of grassy, citrus fruit, lovely quaffing wine! Great with our
selection of seafood & cheese dishes

125ml
£2.45

175ml
£3.40

250ml
£4.40

Bottle
£11.95

Bin 2 La Delfina Pinot Grigio

Italy

The drink of the moment! Fruity & refreshing with melons &
apples, a firm favourite with a touch more class! Fabulous with
salads & pasta dishes.

125ml
£2.55

175ml
£3.60

250ml
£5.00

Bottle
£13.50

Bin 3 Dudley’s Stone Chenin Blanc
South Africa

Not your average Chenin Blanc! Delicious aromas of melon & peach
with a zingy, lime freshness. A perfect partner to our spicy dishes.

Bottle - £13.25

Bin 4 Elementos Chardonnay Viognier

Elementos Chardonnay Viognier

A blend of barrique aged Chardonnay & Viognier. A medium bodied
wine packed with citrus fruits, peach & apricots. Ideal with seafood,
spicy foods, chicken, salads & light cheeses.

Bottle -£13.95

Bin 5 McGuigan Black Label Chardonnay
- Australia

Rich, creamy sweet tropical fruit & melon, leads into apricot & white
peach, with honey & caramel oak & a crisp finish! Wow! Fantastic
with Chicken, creamy sauces & battered or breaded fish.

Bottle - £15.50

ROSEWINE

Bin 6 Ancora Chiaretto Rose
Italy

Made from 100% Barbera grape, a delicate fresh wine with berries
& citrus fruits... Delightful! Great with curries, chilli & spicy dishes,
and fruit desserts.

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle
£2.45 £3.40 £4.40 £12.25
Bin 7 Wildwood Zinfandel Rose
California

Californian sunshine works it's magicdom product a sensational, soft,
strawberry filled glass of pink perfection!
A must with sinful deserts!

125ml
£2.55

175ml
£3.60

250ml
£.5.00

Bottle
£12.95

RED WINE

Bin 8 Rio Lento Merlot
Chile

Brimming with juicy, ripe damsons, plums & bramble fruits, a popular
drinking wine, that’s also great with food! Fantastic with gammon,
ham, pork and mushroom dishes.

125ml
£2.55

175ml
£3.60

250ml
£5.00

Bottle
£12.95

Bin 9 Wildwood Shiraz

California

Full of plump blackcurrant fruit & spicy pepper warmth, with soft
balanced tannis, that make it great for drinking & food alike.

Having steak, sausages or a burger? Then get yourself a bottle of this!

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle
£2.55 £3.60 £5.00 £12.95

Bin 10 Montevista Cabernet Sauvignon
Chile

Soft plum, mulberry, cherry & bramble fruit flavours, with good depth
& balanced tannins. Good with beef, lamb and grilled meats.

Bottle - £13.50

Bin 11 McGuigan Black Label Red
Australia

Made with a blend of red grapes to produce a wine full of chocolate,
cherry & spicy overtones - If you’re a virgin to the world of Red, with this
you’ll make a grand entrance!

Int. Wine Challenge Award - Wine maker & Australian Producer of the
Year. A great all-rounder with food especially grilled meats.

Bottle - £14.95

Bin 12 Paternina Banda Azul Crianza
Spain

Made from Tempranillo, Garnacha Red and Mazuelo grapes and aged

for24 months in American Oak. Suitable with Pasta, SpicyFoods, Steaks&
ourCamembertstarter.

Bottle - £17.95

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Bin 13 Prosecco Domenico De Bertiol
Italy

Sparkle the Italian way! Classic prosecco with a lovely
nose of herbs, warm crusty bread, peaches & punchy
apple notes. A creamy, lemon palate and a lively finish.

Bottle-£17.25 170ml -£5.75

Bin14SeguraViudasBrutReserva Cava -
Spain

Elegantpalate, with crisp, fresh, fruity flavours... Spanish,
sparkling splendour!

Bottle -£18.25



