NIBBLES & BREADS

Olives served with bread & oil	£3.75
Garlic & Herb Ciabatta	£2.45
Cheesy Garlic & Herb Ciabatta	£3.05
Side of BBQ Ribs served with side salad	£4.70

STARTERS

Garlic Mushrooms (V) Button mushrooms in a creamy garlic sauce, served with our own garlic ciabatta	£4.95
Black Pudding & Haggis Stack Served with a creamy honey, whiskey & wholegrain mustard sauce	£5.95
Breaded Camembert and Brie Duo Served with a dressed salad garnish, Cranberry sauce	£5.95
Crispy Chicken (also in GF) Served with a dressed salad garnish, sour cream & sweet chilli dips	£4.95
Prawn Cocktail Served on a bed of mixed leaves with brown bread & butter	£5.95
Nachos (V) Topped with jalapenos melted mozzarella served with salsa, guacamole & sour cream	£6.85
Soup of the day	£4.95
Served with half warm baguette and butter	

MAINCOURSES

All main courses are served with a choice of Homemade Chips, Jacket, New ,Rice or Mashed Potato & Seasonal Fresh Vegetables or Crisp Salad unless otherwise stated.	
Hand Battered Cod* (also in GF)	£10.95
Hand battered & served with homemade chips, mushy peas, garnished	
with lemon	
Whitby Scampi*	£10.95
Served with homemade chips, garden peas, & salad garnish	
Homemade Steak & Ale Pie	£10.95
Individually baked and filled with succulent pieces of steak cooked in our	
caskale, encased in short crust pastry	
Homemade Cheese & Onion Pie	£9.65
Cheddar cheese & sliced onion bound with mashed potato & encased in a short crust pastry	
Chicken Breast Fillet	£10.95
Succulent breast of chicken served with your choice of either a creamy	_
leek & Dijon sauce or mushroom & garlic sauce or leek bacon & blue cheese	
Crispy Strips of Chicken* (also in GF)	£9.95
Chicken breast hand battered & served with prawn crackers with a	
choice of either a sweet & sour or sweet chilli sauce. Accompanied with rice, homemade chips or half & half	
Homemade Lasagna*	£9.95
Minced steak in a tomato bolognaise sauce, layered with pasta & topped	
with a cheese sauce served with a dressed salad, homemade chips & garlic ciabatta	
Mushroom Panzerotti	£8.50
Mushroom filled pasta parcels served with a creamy leek & white wine	
sauce, finished with rocket & parmesan salad. Accompanied with garlic	
ciabatta All dichos marked with an astoriy (*) are available in smaller portion	
All dishes marked with an asterix (*) are available in smaller portion for £2 off	
CHEFRECOMMENDS	
Salmon Fillet	£12.95
Finished with a cajun coating & oven baked, served with a lemon	
mayonnaise	
Mighty Mixed Grill	
Sausage Chicken Gammon Steak Blackpudding Pineapple & Egg	£19.95
Served with peas mushroom,onion rings chips or mash / new potatoes	
Roast Marinated Lamb Joint	£13.75
Cooked medium & served on a bed of roasted vegetables with a rosemary &	
redcurrant gravy	

FROM THEGRILL

10oz Rump Steak Served with homemade chips, tomato, onion rings, mushrooms and peas	£14.95
10oz Sirloin Steak Served with homemade chips, tomato, onion rings, mushrooms and peas	£17.95
10oz Rump Steak Surf and Turf Served with Whitby scampi, homemade chips, tomato, onion rings, mushroo peas	£17.95 oms and
1/2gGammon & 1/2 Cumberland Sausage	£12.95
Served with chips, egg, peas, tomato, mushroom & onion rings	
ADD SOMETHING ELSE TO YOUR STEAK FOR AN EXTRA	
£2.10	
Garlic & Mushroom Sauce	
Creamy Blue Cheese Sauce	
Pepper Sauce or Diane Sauce	
Honey, Whiskey & Mustard Sauce	
Gammon Steak* Served with double egg or pineapple & homemade chips, tomato, onion ring Mushrooms and peas	£11.95 gs,
Cumberland Sausage Served with double egg, homemade chips, tomato, onion rings, mushrooms peas	£9.95 and
Chicken Fajitas Served with flour tortillas, homemade chips & chunky salsa, sour cream, guo dips	£11.95 acamole
Cajun Chicken Burger or Breaded chicken Burger Chicken breast marinated in cajun spice served in a toasted bun with lettuce, tomato & mayonnaise with homemade chips & coleslaw	£9.95
Steak Burger 100% Prime steak burger served in a toasted bun with lettuce, tomato & mayonnaise, with homemade chips & coleslaw	£9.95
Slider Burgers A trio of burgers including Pork & Apple, Lamb & Mint & Steak. Served in a brioche bun with coleslaw, salad garnish & homemade chips	£9.95

ADDATOPPINGTOYOURBURGER

Jalapeno Peppers & Mozzarella	£2.00
New York -Rasher of Bacon & Grated Cheese	£2.00
BBQ Ultimate -BBQ Sauce, Battered Onion Rings, Bacon, Grated Cheese, Mushroom	£2.50

SIDES

Bowl of Homemade Chips / Jacket / New /	
Mashed Potato / Rice	£2.00
Fresh Vegetables / Dressed Crisp Salad	£2.00
Battered Onion Rings	£2.50
Mushrooms	£1.50
Bread & Butter	£0.50
Coleslaw	£2.00
Garlic mayo	£0.50

HOT BEVERAGES

All Hot Beverages are made using Rijo42

Теа	£1.85
Espresso	£2.25
Americano	£2.35
Latte	£2.55
Cappuccino	£2.55
Мосса	£2.65
Deluxe Hot Chocolate	£2.15

<u>Kids menu</u>

welcome to the brewery house kids menu planner. Choose your main course along with 2 of your favourite sides to accompany your main course all children's meals come with a novelty ice-cream

	<u>main courses</u>	
fish bits in batter		£5.95
chicken goujons		£5.95
homemade beef lasagne		£5.95
steak burger		£5.95
fish fingers		£5.95
sausage		£5.95
pizza		£5.95
	SIDES	
China	<u></u>	

Chips
Mash
Garlic bread
Peas
Beans

Desserts extras

Duo of ice cream served with wafers, chocolate flake and a choice of strawberry, chocolate sauce		£1.50
<u>Eton mess</u> crushed r	neringue, raspberries bound with fresh cream	£1.95
jelly & ice cream	a strawberry jelly topped with ice cream	£1.95

LUNCHTIME LIGHT BITES MONDAY TO SATURDAY ONLY

SANDWICHES

All accompanied with a crisp salad, coleslaw and served on your choice of white or brown bread.

Cheddar Cheese & Tomato	£7.95
Tuna & Cheese	£7.95
Prawn Marie-Rose	£7.95
Home Roasted Ham, Beef or Turkey	£7.95

JACKET POTATOES

Served with butter, side salad and coleslaw with your choice from the following fillings;

Cheese	£5.50
Baked Beans & Cheese	£5.95
Prawn MarieRose Sauce	£6.95
Tuna Mayonnaise	£5.50

SALADS

Cold Meat Salad Home oven roasted selection of meats served with a crisp salad and accompaniments	£10.95
Prawn Salad Succulent prawns served with a crisp salad with a classic marie rose sauce	£10.95
Scampi salad Whitby scampi served with crisp salad and accompaniments	£10.95

DESSERTS

Chocolate Fudge Cake* (GF) Served warm with whipped cream, Hartley's ice cream or custard	£4.50
Homemade Sticky Toffee Pudding* Served with a rich butterscotch sauce, whipped cream, Hartley's ice cream or cu	£4.75 stard
Chocolate HazeInut Waffle Belgian waffle smothered with Nutella, Hartley's chocolate ice cream, whipped cr chocolate sauce	£4.95 ream &
Chef's Cheesecake of the day* Served with either whipped cream or Hartley's ice cream	£4.95
Chocolate Brownie & Toffee Fudge Sundae Served with Hartley's caramel fudge ice cream, whipped cream, toffee sauce, wafers chopped nuts & flake	£4.95
Trio of Hartley's Ice Cream Served with a flake, wafer and choice of either strawberry, chocolate or fudge sauce	£4.75
Eton Mess* (GF) Crushed meringue & raspberries bound in whipped cream.	£4.50
Apple Crumble Served with choice of cream, ice cream or custard	£4.95
Sponge pudding Strawberry, chocolate or syrup Served with choice of custard ,cream or ice cream	£4.95

* 2 for £6.95

WHITEWINE

Bin 1 Rio Lento Sauvignon Blanc

Chile

Pure Sauvignon flavours jump out of the glass, giving a refreshing mouthful of grassy, citrus fruit, lovely quaffing wine! Great with our selection of seafood & cheese dishes

125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
£2.45	£3.40	£4.40	£11.95

Bin 2 La Delfina Pinot Grigio Italv

The dri

The drink of the moment! Fruity & refreshing with melons & apples, a firm favourite with a touch more class! Fabulous with salads & pasta dishes.

125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
£2.55	£3.60	£5.00	£13.50

Bin 3 Dudley's Stone Chenin Blanc

South Africa

Not your average Chenin Blanc! Delicious aromas of melon & peach with a zingy, lime freshness. A perfect partner to our spicy dishes. Bottle - £13.25

Bin 4 Elementos Chardonnay Viognier

Elementos Chardonnay Viognier

A blend of barrique aged Chardonnay & Viognier. A medium bodied wine packed with citrus fruits, peach & apricots. Ideal with seafood, spicy foods, chicken, salads & light cheeses.

Bottle -£13.95

Bin 5 McGuigan Black Label Chardonnay

- Australia

Rich, creamy sweet tropical fruit & melon, leads into apricot & white peach, with honey & caramel oak & a crisp finish! Wow! Fantastic with Chicken, creamy sauces & battered or breaded fish. Bottle - £15.50

ROSEWINE

Bin 6 Ancora Chiaretto Rose

Italy

Made from 100% Barbera grape, a delicate fresh wine with berries & citrus fruits... Delightful! Great with curries, chilli & spicy dishes, and fruit desserts.

125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
£2.45	£3.40	£4.40	£12.25

Bin 7 Wildwood Zinfandel Rose

California

Californian sunshine works it's magicdom product a sensational, soft, strawberry filled glass of pink perfection! A must with sinful deserts!

125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
£2.55	£3.60	£.5.00	£12.95

RED WINE

Bin 8 Rio Lento Merlot

Chile

Brimming with juicy, ripe damsons, plums & bramble fruits, a popular drinking wine, that's also great with food! Fantastic with gammon, ham, pork and mushroom dishes.

125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
£2.55	£3.60	£5.00	£12.95

Bin 9 Wildwood Shiraz

California

Full of plump blackcurrant fruit & spicy pepper warmth, with soft balanced tannis, that make it great for drinking & food alike. Having steak, sausages or a burger? Then get yourself a bottle of this!

125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
£2.55	£3.60	£5.00	£12.95

Bin 10 Montevista Cabernet Sauvignon Chile

Soft plum, mulberry, cherry & bramble fruit flavours, with good depth & balanced tannins. Good with beef, lamb and grilled meats. Bottle - £13.50

Bin 11 McGuigan Black Label Red

Australia

Made with a blend of red grapes to produce a wine full of chocolate, cherry & spicy overtones - If you're a virgin to the world of Red, with this you'll make a grand entrance! Int. Wine Challenge Award - Wine maker & Australian Producer of the Year. A great all-rounder with food especially grilled meats.

Bottle - £14.95

Bin 12 Paternina Banda Azul Crianza

Spain

Made from Tempranillo, Garnacha Red and Mazuelo grapes and aged for 24 months in American Oak. Suitable with Pasta, SpicyFoods, Steaks& ourCamembertstarter.

Bottle - £17.95

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Bin 13 Prosecco Domenico De Bertiol

Italy

Sparkle the Italian way! Classic prosecco with a lovely nose of herbs, warm crusty bread, peaches & punchy apple notes. A creamy, lemon palate and a lively finish. Bottle - £17.25 170ml - £5.75

Bin 14 Segura Viudas Brut Reserva Cava -

Spain

Elegant palate, with crisp, fresh, fruity flavours... Spanish, sparkling splendour!

Bottle -£18.25